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Netherlands

lveco 460 + EURO 6 + PERFECT TRUCK

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
WJIMM6B2AT70C376677

Standard-SZM
2018

376677
WIMMG2AT70C376677

4x2
2

Automatik

D TRsks, ...,

703.897 km
Diesel

Euro 6

338 kW (460 PK)
19.800 kg

11.570 kg

8.230 kg
625 cm

255 cm
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